3296W-1-503LF
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ 3296W-1-503LF: Info@IC-Components.com
J.W. Miller / Bourns 3296W-1-503LF
3296W-1-203
Description: TRIMMER 20K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-100LF
Description: TRIMMER 10 OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 5500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-204LF
Description: TRIMMER 200K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-500LF
Description: TRIMMER 50 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-204
Description: TRIMMER 200K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 2200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-202
Description: 3296W-202 BOURNS DIP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-205LF
Description: TRIMMER 2M OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-502R
Description: 3296W-502R BOURNS DIP3
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-203LF
Description: TRIMMER 20K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 12500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-254LF
Description: TRIMMER 250K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-505LF
Description: TRIMMER 5M OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-500
Description: TRIMMER 50 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-253LF
Description: TRIMMER 25K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-501
Description: TRIMMER 500 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-103LF
Description: TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-104LF
Description: TRIMMER 100KOHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-103
Description: TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-502LF
Description: TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 3200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-102
Description: TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-500
Description: 3296W-500 BARONS 0304
Manufacturers: BARONS
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-502
Description: TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-503
Description: 3296W-503 BOURNS SIP-3
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-202LF
Description: TRIMMER 2K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-203I-LF
Description: 3296W-203I-LF BOURNS DIP3
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-504LF
Description: TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-102LF
Description: TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 2600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-503
Description: TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 1700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-1-501LF
Description: TRIMMER 500 OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296W-104
Description: 3296W-104 BOURNS SIP-3
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
3296X-1-101LF
Description: TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 9800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of 3296W-1-503LF
Part Number 3296W-1-503LF Manufacturer / Brand Bourns, Inc.
Series Trimpot® 3296 - Sealed Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Packaging Tube Mounting Type Through Hole
Detailed Description
50 kOhms 0.5W, 1/2W PC Pins Through Hole Trimmer Potentiometer
Cermet 25 Turn Top Adjustment
Size / Dimension
Rectangular - 0.375" x 0.190" Face x 0.395" H (9.53mm x 4.83mm x
10.03mm)
Termination Style PC Pins Tolerance ±10%
Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C Adjustment Type Top Adjustment
Power (Watts) 0.5W, 1/2W Resistive Material Cermet
Number of Turns 25 Resistance 50 kOhms
Other Names
3296W-1-503LF-ND
3296W-503LF
3296W1503LF
Stock Quantity 500 pcs Stock
Category Potentiometers, Variable Resistors > Trimmer Potentiometers Description TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to 3296W-1-503LF
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
3296W-1-503LF Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: 3296W-1-503LF
Manufacturer / Brand Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN TOP
Datasheets: 3296W-1-503LF.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE